
Number Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

3002 Macao 31 1093,5 1 262,84 3 184,26 7 1082 2 279,63 2 216,16 4 3118,39 19 1

3018 China 35 1062 4 253,83 6 228,5 4 1188 1 257,3 5 191,96 5 3181,59 25 2

3017 Belgium 31 1005 6 315,71 1 267,26 1 880 11 270,23 4 247,64 2 2985,84 25 3

3014 Hungary 31 1063,5 3 237,54 7 229,33 3 1019 4 284,46 3 187,03 7 3020,86 27 4

3009 Denmark 33 964,5 11 259,18 4 248,98 2 807 12 339,47 1 314,72 1 2933,85 31 5

3011 Denmark 31 990 7 200,03 11 196,82 5 1058 3 202,91 9 228,14 3 2875,9 38 6

3001 Hungary 33 1080 2 294,89 2 63,96 15 1002 5 185,22 12 168,15 8 2794,22 44 7

3019 Hong Kong 34 915 14 224,44 9 162,86 8 924 8 207,79 7 112,11 11 2546,2 57 8

3005 Hong Kong 35 978 8 175,99 15 36,89 16 1000 6 222,67 6 155,59 9 2569,14 60 9

3013 Germany 31 943,5 12 245,46 5 133,43 9 890 10 205,17 8 74,7 17 2492,26 61 10

3023 Germany 33 976,5 9 149,93 18 216,53 6 894 9 160,87 14 204,12 6 2601,95 62 11

3021 Denmark 32 897 16 190,11 12 116,84 10 782 14 179,26 10 104,12 12 2269,33 74 12

3010 Germany 30 976,5 9 157,58 16 30,77 18 942 7 186,37 11 68,97 16 2362,19 77 13

3022 Canada 32 921 13 182 13 88,23 12 800 13 120,07 19 104,53 13 2215,83 83 14

3004 Sweden 31 873 18 200,21 10 75,73 14 758 15 164,95 18 98,7 14 2170,59 89 15

3012 Australia 33 858 20 227,91 8 10,39 20 728 18 170,74 13 123,02 10 2118,06 89 16

3020 Hong Kong 36 1008 5 95,73 20 0 21 748 16 167,27 16 88,23 15 2107,23 93 17

3015 China 33 790,5 21 161,56 17 117,86 11 730 17 159,65 17 64,56 20 2024,13 103 18

3008 Canada 33 906 15 176,08 14 29,76 19 690 19 3,33 21 67,89 18 1873,06 106 19

3006 Sweden 34 873 18 160,44 19 70,21 13 688 20 108,18 20 64,81 19 1964,64 109 20

3003 Sweden 33 894 17 51,34 21 48,15 17 594 21 159,03 15 51,21 21 1797,73 112 21

DD Single DD Pair

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Female Team Overall Results
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Number Last Name Counts Final score Rank Status

3002 Macao 31 364,5 1093,5 1 displayed

3001 Hungary 33 360 1080 2 displayed

3014 Hungary 31 354,5 1063,5 3 displayed

3018 China 35 354 1062 4 displayed

3020 Hong Kong 36 336 1008 5 displayed

3017 Belgium 31 335 1005 6 displayed

3011 Denmark 31 330 990 7 displayed

3005 Hong Kong 35 326 978 8 displayed

3010 Germany 30 325,5 976,5 9 displayed

3023 Germany 33 325,5 976,5 9 displayed

3009 Denmark 33 321,5 964,5 11 displayed

3013 Germany 31 314,5 943,5 12 displayed

3007 Hungary 32 313 939 13 displayed

3022 Canada 32 307 921 14 displayed

3019 Hong Kong 34 305 915 15 displayed

3008 Canada 33 302 906 16 displayed

3021 Denmark 32 299 897 17 displayed

3003 Sweden 33 298 894 18 displayed

3004 Sweden 31 291 873 19 displayed

3006 Sweden 34 291 873 19 displayed

3012 Australia 33 286 858 21 displayed

3015 China 33 263,5 790,5 22 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

25.07.2016



Number Team Counts Final score Rank Status

3018 China 35 594 1188 1 displayed

3002 Macao 31 541 1082 2 displayed

3011 Denmark 31 529 1058 3 displayed

3014 Hungary 31 509,5 1019 4 displayed

3001 Hungary 33 501 1002 5 displayed

3005 Hong Kong 35 500 1000 6 displayed

3010 Germany 30 471 942 7 displayed

3019 Hong Kong 34 462 924 8 displayed

3023 Germany 33 447 894 9 displayed

3013 Germany 31 445 890 10 displayed

3017 Belgium 31 440 880 11 displayed

3009 Denmark 33 403,5 807 12 displayed

3022 Canada 32 400 800 13 displayed

3021 Denmark 32 391 782 14 displayed

3004 Sweden 31 379 758 15 displayed

3020 Hong Kong 36 374 748 16 displayed

3015 China 33 365 730 17 displayed

3012 Australia 33 364 728 18 displayed

3008 Canada 33 345 690 19 displayed

3006 Sweden 34 344 688 20 displayed

3003 Sweden 33 297 594 21 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

25.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

3017 Belgium 31 179,55 113,54 45,83 -23,21 167,95 1 147,77 1 1 315,71 1 displayed

3001 Hungary 33 180,28 127,71 33,33 -46,43 157,06 3 137,83 2 2,5 294,89 2 displayed

3002 Macao 31 156,2 97,71 50 -41,07 135,67 5 127,17 5 5 262,84 3 displayed

3009 Denmark 33 144,54 105,42 39,58 -30,36 129,36 6 129,82 4 5 259,18 4 displayed

3013 Germany 31 115,69 104,17 41,67 -16,07 107,66 11 137,8 3 7 245,46 5 displayed

3018 China 35 180,56 79,38 38,54 -44,64 158,23 2 95,6 15 8,5 253,83 6 displayed

3014 Hungary 31 163,7 99,58 26,04 -51,79 137,81 4 99,73 13 8,5 237,54 7 displayed

3012 Australia 33 120,59 89,17 39,58 -21,43 109,87 10 118,04 7 8,5 227,91 8 displayed

3019 Hong Kong 34 135,6 81,25 34,38 -26,79 122,21 7 102,23 12 9,5 224,44 9 displayed

3007 Hungary 32 148,8 80,83 45,83 -58,93 119,33 8 97,2 14 11 216,53 10 displayed

3016

South Korea 

31 113,23 84,79 37,5 -39,29 93,58 13 102,65 11 12 196,23 11 displayed

3004 Sweden 31 97,82 81,25 35,42 -14,29 90,68 15 109,52 10 12,5 200,21 12 displayed

3021 Denmark 32 96,9 88,75 43,75 -39,29 77,26 18 112,86 9 13,5 190,11 13 displayed

3011 Denmark 31 146,34 98,33 37,5 -82,14 105,27 12 94,76 16 14 200,03 14 displayed

3022 Canada 32 80,93 97,5 50 -46,43 57,71 22 124,29 6 14 182 15 displayed

3008 Canada 33 89,03 95,83 44,79 -53,57 62,24 21 113,84 8 14,5 176,08 16 displayed

3005 Hong Kong 35 149,74 74,17 27,08 -75 112,24 9 63,75 21 15 175,99 17 displayed

3010 Germany 30 140,14 86,04 26,04 -94,64 92,82 14 64,76 20 17 157,58 18 displayed

3015 China 33 102,78 66,67 38,54 -46,43 79,56 17 81,99 18 17,5 161,56 19 displayed

3023 Germany 33 129,75 89,38 21,88 -91,07 84,22 16 65,71 19 17,5 149,93 20 displayed

3006 Sweden 34 81,39 73,54 32,29 -26,79 68 19 92,44 17 18 160,44 21 displayed

3020 Hong Kong 36 108,89 49,79 28,13 -91,07 63,35 20 32,38 22 21 95,73 22 displayed

3003 Sweden 33 89,23 55,42 28,13 -121,43 28,51 23 22,83 23 23 51,34 23 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions

Diff - 

Deduct/2

Crea - 

Deduct/2 Status
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

3017 Belgium 31 152,53 117,71 41,67 -44,64 130,21 3 137,05 1 2 267,26 1 displayed

3009 Denmark 33 126,57 110,21 35,42 -23,21 114,97 4 134,02 2 3 248,98 2 displayed

3014 Hungary 31 164,44 93,75 22,92 -51,79 138,55 2 90,77 6 4 229,33 3 displayed

3018 China 35 170,37 83,13 37,5 -62,5 139,12 1 89,38 8 4,5 228,5 4 displayed

3011 Denmark 31 122,08 102,71 29,17 -57,14 93,51 5 103,3 4 4,5 196,82 5 displayed

3023 Germany 33 104,86 105,42 31,25 -25 92,36 7 124,17 3 5 216,53 6 displayed

3002 Macao 31 108,46 86,67 42,71 -53,57 81,67 8 102,59 5 6,5 184,26 7 displayed

3019 Hong Kong 34 115,42 70,21 21,88 -44,64 93,1 6 69,76 12 9 162,86 8 displayed

3013 Germany 31 91,76 97,92 31,25 -87,5 48,01 9 85,42 9 9 133,43 9 displayed

3021 Denmark 32 61,06 87,92 37,5 -69,64 26,24 11 90,6 7 9 116,84 10 displayed

3015 China 33 77,27 69,17 37,5 -66,07 44,23 10 73,63 10 10 117,86 11 displayed

3022 Canada 32 54,48 71,25 37,5 -75 16,98 15 71,25 11 13 88,23 12 displayed

3006 Sweden 34 65,8 72,71 28,13 -96,43 17,59 14 52,62 14 14 70,21 13 displayed

3004 Sweden 31 58,77 77,08 29,17 -89,29 14,12 16 61,61 13 14,5 75,73 14 displayed

3001 Hungary 33 89,94 104,38 12,5 -142,86 18,51 13 45,45 16 14,5 63,96 15 displayed

3005 Hong Kong 35 97,13 78,75 14,58 -153,57 20,34 12 16,55 19 15,5 36,89 16 displayed

3003 Sweden 33 47,78 91,46 28,13 -142,86 0 18 48,15 15 16,5 48,15 17 displayed

3010 Germany 30 97,05 78,96 20,83 -166,07 14,02 17 16,76 18 17,5 30,77 18 displayed

3008 Canada 33 55,52 81,25 14,58 -132,14 0 18 29,76 17 17,5 29,76 19 displayed

3012 Australia 33 77,02 66,04 22,92 -157,14 0 18 10,39 20 19 10,39 20 displayed

3007 Hungary 32 38,67 65,83 10,42 -139,29 0 18 6,61 21 19,5 6,61 21 displayed

3020 Hong Kong 36 60,28 42,71 9,38 -178,57 0 18 0 22 20 0 22 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions

Diff - 

Deduct/2

Crea - 

Deduct/2 Status
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

3009 Denmark 33 203,43 104,79 31,25 0 203,43 1 136,04 1 1 339,47 1 displayed

3002 Macao 31 162,87 86,25 44,79 -14,29 155,73 3 123,9 3 3 279,63 2 displayed

3014 Hungary 31 189,17 76,25 45,83 -26,79 175,77 2 108,69 5 3,5 284,46 3 displayed

3017 Belgium 31 148,98 97,29 36,46 -12,5 142,73 5 127,5 2 3,5 270,23 4 displayed

3018 China 35 158,7 83,13 45,83 -30,36 143,53 4 113,78 4 4 257,3 5 displayed

3005 Hong Kong 35 145,56 75,63 35,42 -33,93 128,59 7 94,08 8 7,5 222,67 6 displayed

3019 Hong Kong 34 125,74 81,46 41,67 -41,07 105,21 11 102,59 6 8,5 207,79 7 displayed

3013 Germany 31 135,46 74,17 31,25 -35,71 117,61 8 87,56 10 9 205,17 8 displayed

3011 Denmark 31 134,91 79,17 28,13 -39,29 115,26 9 87,65 9 9 202,91 9 displayed

3021 Denmark 32 90,93 78,96 34,38 -25 78,43 16 100,83 7 11,5 179,26 10 displayed

3001 Hungary 33 117,96 59,38 23,96 -16,07 109,93 10 75,3 15 12,5 185,22 11 displayed

3010 Germany 30 159,17 49,38 26,04 -48,21 135,06 6 51,31 20 13 186,37 12 displayed

3023 Germany 33 98,52 75 17,71 -30,36 83,34 15 77,53 14 14,5 160,87 13 displayed

3003 Sweden 33 87,04 77,5 17,71 -23,21 75,43 18 83,6 11 14,5 159,03 14 displayed

3012 Australia 33 103,24 59,17 20,83 -12,5 96,99 13 73,75 17 15 170,74 15 displayed

3015 China 33 83,61 58,33 30,21 -12,5 77,36 17 82,29 13 15 159,65 16 displayed

3020 Hong Kong 36 117,69 42,29 32,29 -25 105,19 12 62,08 19 15,5 167,27 17 displayed

3004 Sweden 31 107,04 60 22,92 -25 94,54 14 70,42 18 16 164,95 18 displayed

3022 Canada 32 56,85 58,75 43,75 -39,29 37,21 21 82,86 12 16,5 120,07 19 displayed

3016 South Korea 31 43,98 58,33 17,71 -1,79 43,09 20 75,15 16 18 118,24 20 displayed

3006 Sweden 34 79,07 35,21 26,04 -32,14 63 19 45,18 21 20 108,18 21 displayed

3008 Canada 33 35,37 30,42 29,17 -112,5 0 22 3,33 22 22 3,33 22 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions

Diff - 

Deduct/2

Crea - 

Deduct/2 Status

25.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

3009 Denmark 33 192,22 104,79 30,21 -12,5 185,97 1 128,75 1 1 314,72 1 displayed

3017 Belgium 31 136,39 85,21 38,54 -12,5 130,14 2 117,5 3 2,5 247,64 2 displayed

3011 Denmark 31 137,04 99,58 34,38 -42,86 115,61 3 112,53 4 3,5 228,14 3 displayed

3002 Macao 31 87,41 96,46 32,29 0 87,41 7 128,75 1 4 216,16 4 displayed

3018 China 35 98,33 66,25 41,67 -14,29 91,19 6 100,77 5 5,5 191,96 5 displayed

3023 Germany 33 112,87 66,25 25 0 112,87 4 91,25 8 6 204,12 6 displayed

3014 Hungary 31 115,19 81,67 31,25 -41,07 94,65 5 92,38 7 6 187,03 7 displayed

3001 Hungary 33 81,48 88,75 22,92 -25 68,98 9 99,17 6 7,5 168,15 8 displayed

3005 Hong Kong 35 101,39 64,17 23,96 -33,93 84,42 8 71,16 11 9,5 155,59 9 displayed

3012 Australia 33 80,46 60,42 25 -42,86 59,03 10 63,99 13 11,5 123,02 10 displayed

3019 Hong Kong 34 71,57 62,71 26,04 -48,21 47,47 11 64,64 12 11,5 112,11 11 displayed

3021 Denmark 32 44,63 69,17 26,04 -35,71 26,77 16 77,35 10 13 104,12 12 displayed

3022 Canada 32 41,11 57,92 44,79 -39,29 21,47 18 83,07 9 13,5 104,53 13 displayed

3004 Sweden 31 50,28 56,46 18,75 -26,79 36,88 15 61,82 14 14,5 98,7 14 displayed

3020 Hong Kong 36 53,8 52,29 12,5 -30,36 38,62 13 49,61 16 14,5 88,23 15 displayed

3010 Germany 30 83,7 48,96 16,67 -80,36 43,53 12 25,45 21 16,5 68,97 16 displayed

3013 Germany 31 88,24 47,92 38,54 -100 38,24 14 36,46 20 17 74,7 17 displayed

3008 Canada 33 25,93 56,25 25 -39,29 6,28 20 61,61 15 17,5 67,89 18 displayed

3006 Sweden 34 53,15 51,25 22,92 -62,5 21,9 17 42,92 19 18 64,81 19 displayed

3015 China 33 42,69 46,88 25 -50 17,69 19 46,88 18 18,5 64,56 20 displayed

3003 Sweden 33 25,56 63,75 8,33 -46,43 2,34 21 48,87 17 19 51,21 21 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2 Status
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